
MB OFFICE
Linear
INDOOR SERIES

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The ALTSA Office Linear Light is the ideal luminaire for interior designers and architects, offering both 
imaginaƟon and style. This luminaire is constructed from a premium grade aluminium profile. It is available
in various dimensions, all of which are easy to install.

The ALTSA Office Linear Light can be surface mounted, suspended or recessed As well as Embedded.

Hotels
Factories & Offices
Schools Colleges

Commercial ApplicaƟons

Conference/MeeƟng Rooms -20˚C +50˚C
Beam Angle: 110˚
Power Factor >0.95

APPLICATIONS FEATURES

Hours
LIFESPAN

IP42
INDOOR

Low
MAINTENANCE

Year
WARRANTY

Product
CERTIFICATION

UniversiƟes Hospitals CRI: 80

5 Year Warranty

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
Aluminium Housing

PC Lens

IP42 Ingress ProtecƟon

Silver/White Housing Finish
UGR 22 Glare Index



Office Linear | Technical Data
MODEL No.: VOLTAGE

(V)
POWER

(W)
LUMEN

(lm)
CRI CCT

(K)

MB-HL1919-003

MB-HL1919-006

MB-HL1919-012

MB-HL1935-003

MB-HL1935-006

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

6

12

24

6

12

90-95 >80

>80

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

MB-HL1935-012 24VDC 24 >80 3000-6000

LENGTH
(mm)

19x19x300

19x19x600

19x19x1200

19x19x300

19x19x600

19x19x1200

BEAM ANGLE

90˚

90˚
90˚
90˚
90˚
90˚

LED TYPE

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

MB-SL8050-006

MB-SL8050-012

MB-SL8050-015

MB-SL8050-006/F

MB-SL8050/012/F

100-240V 18

36

45

18

36

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

MB-SL8050-015/F 45 >80 3000-6000

80x50x606

80x50x1204

80x50x1504

80x50x606

80x50x1204

80x50x1504

120˚

120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

MB-SL8050-006/M

MB-SL8050-012/M

MB-SL8050-015/M

MB-SL8050-006/L
MB-SL8050-012/L

18

36

45

18

36

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

MB-SL8050-015/L 45 >80 3000-6000

80x50x606

80x50x1204

80x50x1504

80x50x606

80x50x1204

80x50x1504

120˚

120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V
100-240V

90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95
90-95

90-95
90-95

90-95
90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95
90-95

90-95

ARD/SK6563-006 20

30

36

48

60

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

20 >80 3000-6000

600x65x63

900x65x63

1200x65x63

1500x65x63

1800x65x63

600x62x70

120˚

120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100-240V
100-240V

100

30

36

48

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

60 >80 3000-6000

900x62x70

1200x62x70

1500x62x70

1800x62x70 120˚
120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB100-240V

100-240V

100-240V
100-240V

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100ARD/SKN6280-015

ARD/SKN6280-012

ARD/SKN6280-009

ARD/SKN6280-006
ARD/SK6563-018

ARD/SK6563-015
ARD/SK6563-012

ARD/SK6563-009

ARD/SKN6280-018
20 >80 3000-6000600x86x40 120˚ 2835 COB100-240V

24

36

48

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

900x86x40

1200x86x40

1500x86x40 120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB100-240V

100-240V

100-240V

100

100

100

100ARD/RK7540-015

ARD/RK7540-012
ARD/RK7540-009

ARD/RK7540-006

20 >80 3000-6000600x22x85 120˚ 2835 COB200-240V

40

45/50

60

>80

>80

>80

3000-6000

3000-6000

3000-6000

1176x22x85

1495x22x85

1750x22x85 120˚
120˚
120˚

2835 COB

2835 COB

2835 COB200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

100

100

100

100MB/UD/60

MB/UD/50
MB/UD/40

MB/UD/20



Office Linear | Series
MB-HL1919-003 MB-SL8050-006 MB-SL8050-006/F MB-SL8050-006/M MB-SL8050-006/L

ARD/SK6563-006 ARD/SKN6280-006 ARD/RK7540-006 MB/UD/20

FIRST RUN MIDDLE RUN

DIMENSIONAL DATA

END RUN



Office Linear

MECHANICAL DATA

Lamp DescripƟon:

Housing Material:

Lens Material:

Hongli 2835 
-20°C ~ 50°C
Aluminium 

PC 

UGR22

Housing Finish: Silver/White

IP42

OperaƟng Temperature:

Glare Index: 

IP RaƟng 

ELECTRICAL DATA

Driver:

Power Factor:

THD:

Zhengyuan 

Class 1 

184-277 VAC

12% 

Standard 1000V- OpƟonal 2750V
External

Electrical Class: 

Nominal Voltage Range:

Surge ProtecƟon: 

Photocell: 

   0.95

Recessed | Surface | Suspended | Embedded MounƟng ConfiguraƟon: 

EMC Applicable 

Triac Dimmable 

Dali Control 

1-10V Control 

MoƟon Sensore 

BaƩery Backup 20% 30-90 Minutes 

INSTALLATION OPTIONS

For each secƟon to be installed, order 1 x First Run, 
1 x End Run, and the number of Middle Runs required 
to make up total length. Maximum conƟnues run on 
230VAC supply is 550W. 

For 110VAC supply, maximum waƩage should not 
Exceed 250W


